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droyal@sled.sc.govdroyal@sled.sc.gov
Duncan, DebraDDuncan@budget.sc.gov
Ford-Jennings, Nicolenjennings@budget.sc.gov
gmccombs@lander.edugmccombs@lander.edu
Grizzle, RodneyRGrizzle@budget.sc.gov
hallca@scdot.orghallca@scdot.org
hbrown@sclot.comhbrown@sclot.com
hlightsey@saf.sc.govhlightsey@saf.sc.gov
James.Openshaw@citadel.eduJames.Openshaw@citadel.edu
jdarmfie@santeecooper.comjdarmfie@santeecooper.com
Ludlam, ScottScott.Ludlam@dss.sc.gov
mckeej@winthrop.edumckeej@winthrop.edu
melinda.woodhurst@scdmv.netmelinda.woodhurst@scdmv.net
Sanders, Margaretmsanders@scalc.net
osbornes@cofc.eduosbornes@cofc.edu
Powell, Earleepowell@budget.sc.gov
Quick, BethBCampbell@budget.sc.gov
Reid, Charlescharlesreid@schouse.gov
relam@scvrd.state.sc.usrelam@scvrd.state.sc.us
richard.hutto@schousing.comrichard.hutto@schousing.com
sbowie@Coastal.edusbowie@Coastal.edu
sgarland@ppp.state.sc.ussgarland@ppp.state.sc.us
shaw@clemson.edushaw@clemson.edu
Stein, BobBStein@budget.sc.gov
thurstinm@wlgos.sc.govthurstinm@wlgos.sc.gov
tjames@scsu.edutjames@scsu.edu
Twaring@ddsn.sc.govTwaring@ddsn.sc.gov
tynerd@musc.edutynerd@musc.edu
WaltonE@mailbox.sc.eduWaltonE@mailbox.sc.edu
wamsleyp@musc.eduwamsleyp@musc.edu
wattsl@sctax.orgwattsl@sctax.org

Date: 3/6/2014 2:42:08 PM
Subject: FW: Legislative Request - Federal Affordable Care Act (ACA) Funds to States

Attachments: Attachment #1 - List of ACA Grants to South Carolina 3 06 14.xls
Attachment #2 - ACA Grants.xlsx
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Attachment #3 - Blank Form ACA Grants.xls

Just to clarify, agency responses should be e-mailed directly to Torina Wood at twood@budget.sc.gov .
 
Thanks you!

Debbie
 
From: Cooper, Debbie On Behalf Of Boles, Les

Sent: Thursday, March 06, 2014 2:29 PM

To: 'bethdworjanyn@scsenate.gov'; 'shirleyblack@schouse.gov'; 'kimhagen@scstatehouse.gov'; 
'sheilaroberts@scstatehouse.gov'; 'slong@lac.sc.gov'; Nichols, Lisa; 'ctaylor@sccourts.org'; Sanders, Margaret; Walker, 
Rhonda; 'mfeatherstone@sled.sc.gov'; Walker, Rhonda; 'kestert@aging.sc.gov'; 'lwilliams@sos.sc.gov'; Dunlap, Melissa; 
Gunn, Eddie; Houpt, Allison; Wicker, Karen; Rast, Kathy; 'tosmer@scag.gov'; Ross, David; 'lcampbell@sccid.sc.gov'; 
'hopkinsrs@tag.scmd.state.sc.us'; Reynolds, Janet; Epting, Jason; Harrill, Ken; Van Camp, Stephen; 'gglenn@che.sc.gov'; 
Harrison, Katie; 'jay.puchir@citadel.edu'; 'puchirj1@citadel.edu'; 'vbauman@clemson.edu'; 'jonessa@cofc.edu'; 
'ssluys@coastal.edu'; 'bjones@fmarion.edu'; 'tcovar@lander.edu'; 'gcathcart@scsu.edu'; 'djordan2@scsu.edu'; 
'lgbrunel@mailbox.sc.edu'; 'maghsouda@winthrop.edu'; 'Smallsch@musc.edu'; 'bradyc@sctechsystem.edu'; 
'rbrown@scfirststeps.org'; 'mjinnett@ed.sc.gov'; 'johnwarner@scgsah.state.sc.us'; 'Boyd@gssm.k12.sc.us'; 'joseph.
boyle@sclot.com'; 'Bliving@scetv.org'; 'keyl@wlgos.sc.gov'; 'vbowles@scvrd.state.sc.us'; 'tmulholland@scdah.state.sc.us'; 
'pjames@statelibrary.sc.gov'; 'VGoodman@arts.sc.gov'; 'Bonnie.moffat@scmuseum.org'; 'adriana.day@scdhhs.gov'; 
'busbeebc@dhec.sc.gov'; 'das26@scdmh.org'; 'lweeks@ddsn.sc.gov'; Roberson, Lillian; 'danaray@scdps.gov'; 'thelma.
graves@dss.sc.gov'; 'viola.faust@delahowe.k12.sc.us'; 'jsims@sccb.sc.gov'; 'jay.wise@schousing.com'; Dean, Lori; 
'lwhale@cfma.state.sc.us'; 'roof.martha@doc.state.sc.us'; 'cthompson@ppp.state.sc.us'; 'Slmurr@scdjj.net'; 
'temcqueen@sccja.sc.gov'; 'lmoody@forestry.state.sc.us'; Lindler, Carla; 'melissk@clemson.edu'; 'dfoster@scsu.edu'; 
'spearess@dnr.sc.gov'; 'ryan.bradley@scseagrant.org'; 'ysistare@scprt.com'; 'chuffman@sccommerce.com'; 'cmiller@scjeda.
com'; 'rwbreland@patriotspoint.org'; 'rishm@dnr.sc.gov'; 'chuffman@sccommerce.com'; Carolyn.Nelson; Rawls, Marty; 
Gantt, Diana; 'gmurphy@saf.sc.gov'; 'terry.coston@pcf.sc.gov'; 'twatson@doi.sc.gov'; Brown, Celeste; 'laura.pace@llr.sc.
gov'; 'trish.blake@scdmv.net'; 'townsea@sctax.org'; Franklin, Ami; 'skuriakose@dew.sc.gov'; Copeland, Sherry; 
'nicholaswb@scdot.org'; 'reedtb@scdot.org'; Richardson, Reve'; Wicker, Karen; 'phughes@scspa.com'; 
'gwgillet@santeecooper.com'; 'huttob@scdhhs.gov'; 'Anderson, Bonny'; Anderson, Gary; Andino, Marci; 
'angiestoner@scsenate.gov'; 'bbuscemi@ddsn.sc.gov'; 'bensong@cofc.edu'; 'beverlysmith@schouse.gov'; 
'bhitt@sccommerce.com'; 'bhollis@scvrd.state.sc.us'; Blume, William; 'bobbyharrell@schouse.gov'; Boles, Les; 
'brockman@gssm.k12.sc.us'; 'brucehalverson@scgsah.state.sc.us'; 'btoomey@daodas.sc.gov'; 'christiansoura@gov.sc.gov'; 
Clements, James; 'clybarker@scconsumer.gov'; Comstock, Jayne Marie; Cooper, Debbie; 'davantM@dnr.sc.gov'; 
'dball@lander.edu'; 'DEANNEGRAY@scsenate.gov'; 'debbiehammond@scstatehouse.gov'; 'dparrish@scprt.com'; Duncan, 
Debra; 'earl@sctuitiongrants.org'; Eckstrom, Richard; 'eemerson@scdah.state.sc.us'; Elzey, Thomas; Fulmer, Rachael; 
Gardner, Stephen; 'gcannon@wcc.sc.gov'; 'gigibrickle@scstatehouse.gov'; Griggs, Rebecca; Hart, Brenda; Hayden, Herb; 
Hodges, Donna; 'holly.pisarik@llr.sc.gov'; 'hryan@sccid.sc.gov'; 'jeffgossett@scsenate.gov'; 'jfinan@dew.sc.gov'; 
'jhm03@scdmh.org'; 'jkelly@clemson.edu'; 'jkirby@sccb.sc.gov'; 'john.rosa@citadel.edu'; 'joshbaker@gov.sc.gov'; 
'jtoal@sccourts.org'; 'keck@scdhhs.gov'; 'kmay@arts.sc.gov'; 'kodama@forestry.state.sc.us'; Lancaster, Kimberly; 
'lbenggio@statelibrary.sc.gov'; 'lcarter@fmarion.edu'; 'leroysmith@scdps.gov'; Maley, Patrick; 'mdunlap@sos.sc.gov'; 
'mhammond@sos.sc.gov'; 'mikeshealy@scsenate.gov'; 'mkeel@sled.sc.gov'; 'mzais@ed.sc.gov'; 'njennings@budget.sc.gov'; 
'padams@sccid.sc.gov'; Paul, Kerry; 'paulpatrick@schouse.gov'; 'psimpson@lac.sc.gov'; Quick, Beth; 'rbuxton@schac.sc.gov'; 
'renedoj@sctax.org'; 'rgilbert@osa.sc.gov'; 'Rhinehart, Karen'; 'Ricard, Jean'; 'rick.devoe@scseagrant.org'; 'Scott, Dukes'; 
'sherry.copeland@prp.sc.gov'; 'sothmann@musc.edu'; Stanton, Cheryl; Stein, Bob; Sutton, Richard; 'tanderson@scalc.net'; 
'taylora@dnr.sc.gov'; Templeton, Catherine; 'tsmith@cfma.state.sc.us'; Weathers, Hugh; 'wood, torina'; Ammons, Bonnie; 
Barber, Margaret; Barton, Melanie; Burdette, Mac; Calloway, William; DeCenzo, David; Elliott, Steve; Gregory, Harry; Grizzle, 
Rodney; 'gryberg@ic.sc.gov'; Harrell, Hubert; 'hhuntley@scjeda.com'; 'jimharrison@scstatehouse.gov'; Jocelyn.Boyd; 'kevin.
schwedo@scdmv.net'; Koller, Lillian; 'livingstonr@tag.scmd.state.sc.us'; Mayer, Thomas; O'Bryon, Linda; Park, Margaret; 
'pastides@mailbox.sc.edu'; Powell, Earle; 'rfarmer@doi.sc.gov'; 'sdevenny@scfirststeps.org'; 'Seigler, David'; Smith, Pat; St. 
Onge, Robert; 'staatd@sctechsystem.edu'; Thomas, Kela; 'treasurer@sto.sc.gov'; 'valarie.williams@schousing.com'; Werts, 
Paul; 'annacorley@schouse.gov'; Cleare, Bev; 'dbrett@clemson.edu'; 'dgrant@dew.sc.gov'; 'edensjd@dhec.sc.gov'; 
'garrickfl@tag.scmd.state.sc.us'; 'gillespieg@llr.sc.gov'; Grube-Lybarker, Carri; 'Jepear@scdjj.net'; 'JKispert@fmarion.edu'; 
'judy.linder@scseagrant.org'; 'kharrill@osa.sc.gov'; 'khornsby@cg.sc.gov'; 'kiblerm@sctechsystem.edu'; Mikell, Melody; 
'mwb86@scdmh.org'; 'paullewis@scdps.gov'; 'rcedeno@scsu.edu'; 'robfogle@scsu.edu'; Rochester, Renee; 'rwalker@oepp.
sc.gov'; 'speterson@daodas.sc.gov'; 'tinathompson@cpc.sc.gov'; 'Boles, Les'; Corbett, Sarah; Davant, Marvin; 'dkoon@scvrd.
state.sc.us'; 'droyal@sled.sc.gov'; 'Duncan, Debra'; Ford-Jennings, Nicole; 'gmccombs@lander.edu'; 'Grizzle, Rodney'; 
'hallca@scdot.org'; 'hbrown@sclot.com'; 'hlightsey@saf.sc.gov'; 'James.Openshaw@citadel.edu'; 'jdarmfie@santeecooper.
com'; 'Ludlam, Scott'; 'mckeej@winthrop.edu'; 'melinda.woodhurst@scdmv.net'; 'msanders@scalc.net'; 'osbornes@cofc.edu'; 
'Powell, Earle'; 'Quick, Beth'; Reid, Charles; 'relam@scvrd.state.sc.us'; 'richard.hutto@schousing.com'; 'sbowie@Coastal.edu'; 
'sgarland@ppp.state.sc.us'; 'shaw@clemson.edu'; 'Stein, Bob'; 'thurstinm@wlgos.sc.gov'; 'tjames@scsu.edu'; 
'Twaring@ddsn.sc.gov'; 'tynerd@musc.edu'; 'WaltonE@mailbox.sc.edu'; 'wamsleyp@musc.edu'; 'wattsl@sctax.org'
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Subject: Legislative Request - Federal Affordable Care Act (ACA) Funds to States

Importance: High

 
Dear Agency Head, Chief Financial Officer, and Budget Contact:
 
The State Budget Division has been requested by Legislative staff to identify all federal Affordable Care Act 
(ACA) grants received into the State since the legislation was enacted.
 
The first attachment above is a “Affordable Care Act Award Actions” report for fiscal years 2010 through 2014 
which identifies ACA funds awarded to South Carolina. Using the Tracking Accountability in Government 
Grants Systems (TAGGS), a reporting tool developed by the U. S. Department of Health and Human Services, 
we were able to identify ACA grants awarded. However, we were unable to capture all of the federal funding as it 
is not possible to separate ACA funds from federal dollars spent on the regular operation of a program; 
particularly the Medicaid program.
 

Please review the “Affordable Care Act Award Actions” report to determine if your agency has received 
any federal ACA funds above what we have identified. To assist with your review, we have included a 
second attachment which is a listing of all  possible ACA sections, U. S. Code sections, and federal 
program titles under which your ACA funding may have been received.

 
If your agency received any federal ACA funds for fiscal years 2010 to 2014 which we have not identified, 
please use the third attachment, a blank Excel template, to report your data to us.

 
A response is requested by close of business on Monday, March 10.
 
If we do not receive a response from your agency, we will assume that no federal Affordable Care Act funds were 
received by your agency.
 
Please call or email Torina Wood (twood@budget.sc.gov, 803-734-2264) if there are any questions regarding this 
Legislative request.
 
Thank you,
 
Les Boles, Executive Director
State Budget Division
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